BPL Spec V1 1 / 2 info@cgtled.com
  1195mm
29
5
/
5
95
m

Ultra-thin
Dimensions
595 / 620mm 24/34mm
#6030 Pure Aluminum
Surfacce Frame
PS Diffuser Plate
Aluminum PCB +#3030 LED
Chips+LENS
Base Plate
Driver
295mm 34mm
34mm
Application
Photoe lectric
Model Number Power Dimension Input Luminous  Efficiency Lumens Output CRI LED Beam Angle
BPL3030A-18W 18W 295*295*34mm 200-240V 110 LM/W 2160LM 80 2835 120°
BPL6060A-36W/27W 36W 595*595*34mm 200-240V 110/140 LM/W 4000LM 80        2835 120°
BPL6262A-36W/27W 36W 620*620*34mm 200-240V 110/140 LM/W 4000LM 80 2835 120°
BPL30120A-36W/27W 36W 295*1195*34mm 200-240V 110/140 LM/W 4000LM 80 2835 120°
BPL60120A-54W 54W 595*1195*34mm 200-240V 110 LM/W 6480LM 80 2835 120°
BPL6060B-36W/27W 36W 595*595*24mm 200-240V 110/140 LM/W 4320LM 80 2835 120°
BPL6262B-36W/27W 36W 620*620*24mm 200-240V 110/140 LM/W 3600LM 80 2835 120°
*Specifications using 5700K and subject to change. All parameters +/- 10%.
*The total lumen for UGR producs will be lower 8% than normal products.
*Available 3W on a per project basiso.